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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 1 February Executive Board ECB

Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee group on 

Non-Bank Financial Intermediation – teleconference

Wednesday, 2 February Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 3 February Governing Council ECB

Friday, 4 February FSB plenary – teleconference 

Tuesday, 8 February Executive Board  Remote

participation

Thursday, 10 February 21st German Symposium organised by the London School of 

Economics (LSE) German Society – speech on “Managing

Europe’s economic recovery after the pandemic” –

teleconference

Tuesday, 15 February Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 16 February Governing Council – teleconference 

Audit Committee – teleconference 

Tuesday, 22 February Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 23 February “Observatorio de las Finanzas” symposium, organised by El 

Español and Invertia – Q&A session on the economic outlook

Madrid

Thursday, 24 February Governing Council retreat Paris

Meeting with Bank of America, on economic and financial

developments

Paris

Meeting with Mizuho Financial Group, on economic and financial 

developments

Paris

Friday, 25 February Informal ECOFIN Paris

Informal ECOFIN – press conference Paris
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